NEWHAVEN TOWN COUNCIL
Lewes Road Cemetery

FEES AND CHARGES - 1st APRIL 2023 to 31st MARCH 2024

Please note that all fees will be doubled for non-parishioners, with the exception of
2a and 2b, which will be charged at £55.00 (2a) and £160.00 (2b)

A parishioner who moves into a home or hospital outside the town prior to death

will be charged resident rates

A parishioner who purchases a grave and then moves away from the town will be

charged resident rates for interments, memorials etc.

oo oo

Residents of
Newhaven Parish
PURCHASE OF EXCLUSIVE RIGHT OF BURIAL (50 Yrs) £
Infants Grave 188
Ordinary Grave 1,093
INTERMENT FEES
Infant/Child Up to one month old Nil
Age 17 and under Nil
Ordinary Grave: Single Depth 990
Double Depth 1,284
Triple Depth 1,725
Re-opening Grave Single Depth 990
Double Depth 1,284
Ashes Burial 285
Scattering 65
MEMORIALS
Headstone, footstone, vase, scroll, open book etc 225
Kerb or flat stone (may include headstone, etc) 283
Additional Inscription 101
Memorial Tablet 225
GARDEN OF REMEMBRANCE
Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial 283
Interment Fee 285
Memorial Tablet 12" x 12" x 2" only (any stone) 225




NEWHAVEN TOWN COUNCIL
Lewes Road Cemetery
FEES AND CHARGES - 1st APRIL 2023 to 31st MARCH 2024
Please note that all fees will be doubled for non-parishioners, with the exception of
2a and 2b, which will be charged at £55.00 (2a) and £160.00 (2b)

A parishioner who moves into a home or hospital outside the town prior to death
will be charged resident rates

A parishioner who purchases a grave and then moves away from the town will be
charged resident rates for interments, memorials etc.

Non Residents of
Newhaven Parish

oo oo

PURCHASE OF EXCLUSIVE RIGHT OF BURIAL (50 Yrs) £
Infants Grave 376
Ordinary Grave 2,186

INTERMENT FEES

Infant/Child Up to one month old 55
Age 17 and under 160
Ordinary Grave: Single Depth 1,980
Double Depth 2,568
Triple Depth 3,450
Re-opening Grave Single Depth 1,980
Double Depth 2,568
Ashes Burial 570
Scattering 130
MEMORIALS
Headstone, footstone, vase, scroll, open book etc 450
Kerb or flat stone (may include headstone, etc) 566
Additional Inscription 202
Memorial Tablet 450

GARDEN OF REMEMBRANCE

Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial 566
Interment Fee 570
Memorial Tablet 12" x 12" x 2" only (any stone) 450
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